Lens Selection Guide
Lens Lens-15 Lens-10 Lens-07 Lens-0806
 Low Medium High Wide
Lens Color* Black Charcoal Clear Light Gray
Photo
Application Wide, long beam for  Wide medium beam Narrow, short beam Rctangular beam
 aisles with low for aisles with for aisles with for open areas up to
 mounting heights up mounting heights mounting heights 36’ mounting height

High Bay Occupancy Sensors and Controllers
LightOWL™ High Bay Occupancy Sensor Lens Selection Guide
HOW TO ORDER
    Catalog Number Description   Color  Coverage
  LOLENS15  Lens 15, Aisle Lens, 1.5 x .23   Black  1.5 x .23
  LOLENS10  Lens 10, Aisle Lens, 1.0 x .23   Charcoal  1.0 x .23
  LOLENS07  Lens 07, Aisle Lens, .70 x .16   Clear  .70 x .16
  LOLENS0806 Lens 0806, Aisle Lens, .80 x .60   Light Gray  .80 x .60